

B

ITEM NO.8

COURT NO.6

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).36522/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 06/01/2009 in RSA No.315/2004 of the  
HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

SHIVANNA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

B.S.PUTTAMADAI AH

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

I.A.No.1 (Appln.for c/delay in filing SLP)

Date: 04/03/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Nakibur Rahman Barbhuiya, Adv.  
For Ms. Kiran Suri,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.\_\_\_\_,Adv.(Proxy,name not given)  
for Mr. R.D. Upadhyay,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel for the petitioners, call the  
matter next week.

(G.V.Ramana)  
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)  
Court Master