

ITEM NO.1  
SECTION IV-A

REGISTRAR COURT. 1 THROUGH VIDEO CONFERENCE

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SH. ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE

Civil Appeal No(s). 2928/2014

SHIVANNA & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

B.S.PUTTAMADAI AH (DEAD)

Respondent(s)

Date : 25-08-2020 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

M/S. S-legal Associates, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel through Video Conference, the Court made the following

O R D E R

Not connected.

Ld. Counsel for the appellant is granted four weeks time for taking appropriate steps in respect of respondent no.1(dead).

Respondent no.2 has been deleted from the array of parties vide order dt.11.7.2012.

Cause title has been amended accordingly.

List again on 12.10.2020.

ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE  
Registrar