

ITEM NO.8 Court 9 (Video Conferencing)

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 2928/2014

SHIVANNA & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

B.S.PUTTAMADIAH (DEAD)

Respondent(s)

(IA No. 91517/2020 - APPLICATION FOR ABATEMENT IA No. 91511/2020 -
APPLICATION FOR SUBSTITUTION IA No. 91514/2020 - CONDONATION OF
DELAY IN FILING SUBSTITUTION APPLN.)

Date : 25-11-2020 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR
[IN CHAMBER]

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sharnagouda Patil, Adv.
M/S. S-legal Associates, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice on the applications.

(GULSHAN KUMAR ARORA)
AR-CUM-PS

(DIPTI KHURANA)
COURT MASTER